

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Clayton T. Sweeney, Attorney B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Bay Point Capital Partners, LP Attn: Greg Jacobs 3050 Peachtreet Road NW Suite 2

20200406000132660 1/2 \$39.00
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
04/06/2020 12:11:04 PM FILED/CERT

Atlanta, GA 30305		04/06	/2020 12	: 11:04 PM FILLD	OLIVI		
		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1	b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMÉ	NDMENT is to be filed [fo	t tecotd]		
20181018000369170		(or recorded) in the MEN	r eo ivie l	RECORDS n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	ed above is terminated w						
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate aff			of Assignor	in item 9			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party	authorizing this Continual	ion Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	3		, to see the party of				
Gewck one of mese two doxes.	eck <u>one</u> of these three bo			to 't a a graphy and a graphy	. 01		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item 7	ddress: Complete ADD na a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b	me: Complete, and item 7	te itemDELETE name to be deleted in			
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informatio	n Change - provide only <u>c</u>	ne name (6a or 6b)					
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
Ridgecrest Enterprises, LLC							
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full r	ame; do not on	it, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				engengerienster geligter der Andri Britz beschi den im Statutuserund feltigeste bestellt.	SUFFIX		
7c, MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	~ 	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
•							
8. Z COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	Z DELETE collateral	RESTATE c	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
Indicate collateral;	ALL THE STATE OF T			***************************************			
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec	orded as follows	•					
Instrument No. 20181018000369170and amended)				
Releasing the following described property on Ext							
C							

		ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ant)				
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor						
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ANIZATION'S NAME						
02	Bay Point Capital Partners, LP							
UK	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:							

Lot 488 Lake Wilborn

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 488, according to the Final Plat of the Subdivision of Lake Wilborn Phase 4B, as recorded in Map Book 50, Page 76, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Said partial termination being executed by a duly authorized officer of Bay Point Advisors, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, as General Partner of Bay Point Capital Partners, LP, a Delaware limited partnership, this the 272 day of Warch

> Bay Point Capital Partners, LP a Delaware limited partnership

By: Bay Point Advisors, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: Name:

Title:

AREDY -

20200406000132660 2/2 \$39.00

Jacons

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/06/2020 12:11:04 PM FILED/CERT